DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 435.86

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 498.13

VALUE SURCHARGE 105.79

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 1140.00

DISCOUNT -1162.29

TOTAL FREIGHT 4196.00
GST  (SGST 6% + CGST 6%) 503.52

GRAND TOTAL 4700.00
Rupees : Four Thousand  Seven Hundred   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

PALANI (PLNI)

TRICHY PALAKARAI (TRPK)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 285 VALUE 211587.00

E-Waybill No 591875242861

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd. Off.